O BAU

Bahgesehir University

12.12.2025

The results of the Erasmus+ English Proficiency Exam held on Wednesday, December 10,
2025, within the scope of the “2025-2026 Academic Year Erasmus+ KA171 Study Mobility

Program” are announced.

Student Number

2003809

2201788

2590538

2595335

2366159

2200498

2203090

2364583

2268087

2482089

Score

78
74
62
58
52
48
48

Did not take the exam
Did not take the exam

Did not take the exam
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