



The results of the Erasmus+ English Proficiency Exam held on Wednesday, December 10, 2025, within the scope of the "2025-2026 Academic Year Erasmus+ KA171 Study Mobility Program" are announced.

Student Number	Score
2003809	78
2201788	74
2590538	62
2595335	58
2366159	52
2200498	48
2203090	48
2364583	Did not take the exam
2268087	Did not take the exam
2482089	Did not take the exam





